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1. Loting Pupillen ABCDEF 100 meter 
   

    

Naam Cat 
 

PR Tijd 

1 
wt 54 Stian van Etten HPF    

rd 71 Neil Delpeut HPF    

2 
gl 69 Ties Hofstede HPF    

bl 72 Quin Delpeut HPF    

3 
wt 14 Fabiënne van Gemert DPF    

rd 82 Matthijs Wijk HPE    

4 
gl 10 Guus Doodeman HPF    

bl 56 Dennis van Leeuwen HPF    

5 
wt 92 Floris Arkensteijn HPF    

rd 33 Liam van der Marel HPF    

6 
gl 86 Isa de Jonge DPF    

bl 27 Louisa Loman DPF    

7 
wt 89 Annik Brouwer DPF    

rd 28 Nina Loman DPF    

8 
gl 25 Bastiaan de Groot HPE    

bl 43 Justin Pasman HPE    

9 
wt 84 Silvester Hendriks HPE    

rd 13 Max Michael van Gemert HPE    

10 
gl 29 Birgit Radt DPE  15.16  

bl 7 Mare Rieff DPE  16.03  

11 
wt 60 Norelle Molenaar DPD    

rd 66 Noor Rotteveel DPD    

12 
gl 97 Pip Ypenburg DPD    

bl 68 Merel Hofstede DPD    

13 
wt 31 Joris Tuijn HPD    

rd 91 Julius Arkesteijn HPD    

14 
gl 88 Kai Brouwer HPD    

bl 26 Ezra Loman HPD    

15 
wt 9 Luuk Doodeman HPD  14.96  

rd 19 Amanda van Leeuwen DPD  14.44  

16 
gl 79 Thijs Metselaar HPC    

bl 96 Tim Nootenboom HPC    

17 
wt 49 Iris Kleiweg DPC  14.30  

rd 6 Lieke Rieff DPC  15.46  

18 
gl 98 Nynke Ypenburg DPB    

bl 67 Nienke Hofstede DPB    

19 
wt 41 Sophie Lansbergen DPB    

rd 34 Silvi van der Marel DPB    
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20 
gl 57 Ruud van Leeuwen HPB    

bl 87 Hugo de Jonge HPB  14.09  

21 
wt 101 Anna Koper DPB    

rd 52 Manu op ten Berg DPB    

22 
gl 65 Sam Rotteveel HPA    

bl 40 Chiel Lander HPA    

23 
wt 80 Lucas Bijl HPB    

rd 44 Jouke Roscam Abbing HPB    

24 
gl 30 Fabian Radt HPB  13.52  

bl 5 Floor van der Stap DPB  12.81  

25 
wt 90 Coosje - Sophie Arkensteijn DPA    

rd 23 Liselot Boinck DPA  15.39  

26 
gl 8 Jelle Rieff HPA  12.30  

bl 1 Kathelijne van der Giessen DPA  12.69  

27 
wt 37 Rafael Kaldenbach HPC  14.05  

rd 20 Jennifer van Leeuwen DPB  14.43  
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28 
wt 54 Stian van Etten HPF    

rd 71 Neil Delpeut HPF    

29 
gl 69 Ties Hofstede HPF    

bl 72 Quin Delpeut HPF    

30 
wt 14 Fabiënne van Gemert DPF    

rd 82 Matthijs Wijk HPE    

31 
gl 10 Guus Doodeman HPF    

bl 56 Dennis van Leeuwen HPF    

32 
wt 92 Floris Arkensteijn HPF    

rd 33 Liam van der Marel HPF    

33 
gl 86 Isa de Jonge DPF    

bl 27 Louisa Loman DPF    

34 
wt 89 Annik Brouwer DPF    

rd 28 Nina Loman DPF    

35 
gl 25 Bastiaan de Groot HPE    

bl 43 Justin Pasman HPE    

36 
wt 84 Silvester Hendriks HPE    

rd 13 Max Michael van Gemert HPE    

37 
gl 29 Birgit Radt DPE  15.16  

bl 7 Mare Rieff DPE  16.03  

38 
wt 60 Norelle Molenaar DPD    

rd 66 Noor Rotteveel DPD    

39 
gl 97 Pip Ypenburg DPD    

bl 68 Merel Hofstede DPD    

40 
wt 31 Joris Tuijn HPD    

rd 91 Julius Arkesteijn HPD    

41 
gl 88 Kai Brouwer HPD    

bl 26 Ezra Loman HPD    

42 
wt 9 Luuk Doodeman HPD  14.96  

rd 19 Amanda van Leeuwen DPD  14.44  
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43 
wt 79 Thijs Metselaar HPC    

rd 96 Tim Nootenboom HPC    

44 
gl 49 Iris Kleiweg DPC  1:03.65  

bl 6 Lieke Rieff DPC  1:10.98  

45 
wt 98 Nynke Ypenburg DPB    

rd 67 Nienke Hofstede DPB    

46 
gl 41 Sophie Lansbergen DPB    

bl 34 Silvi van der Marel DPB    

47 
wt 57 Ruud van Leeuwen HPB    

rd 87 Hugo de Jonge HPB  1:03.02  

48 
gl 101 Anna Koper DPB    

bl 52 Manu op ten Berg DPB    

49 
wt 65 Sam Rotteveel HPA    

rd 40 Chiel Lander HPA    

50 
gl 80 Lucas Bijl HPB    

bl 44 Jouke Roscam Abbing HPB    

51 
wt 30 Fabian Radt HPB  50.41  

rd 5 Floor van der Stap DPB  48.35  

52 
gl 90 Coosje - Sophie Arkensteijn DPA    

bl 23 Liselot Boinck DPA  1:04.68  

53 
wt 8 Jelle Rieff HPA  47.28  

rd 1 Kathelijne van der Giessen DPA  46.43  

54 
gl 37 Rafael Kaldenbach HPC  1:02.98  

bl 20 Jennifer van Leeuwen DPB  56.92  

55 
wt 55 Fiorella de Vos DC1  47.81  

rd 2 Mariska van Zon DC2  48.33  

56 
gl 100 Jan koper HC1    

bl 58 Elsa van Leeuwen DC1    

57 
wt 35 Maurits Overbeek HC1  50.70  

rd 4 Thijs Langeveld HC2  48.16  

58 
gl 74 Mert Budak HC1  53.69  

bl 50 Joppe Kleiweg HC2  51.69  

59 
wt 16 Bob Boek HC1  45.64  

rd 42 Thomas van Marrewijk HC2  48.65  

60 
gl 62 Ijen Ruijgrok HB2  41.33  

bl 24 Hugo Uijlenbroek HB1  40.29  

61 
wt 12 Hidde Bart HB2  42.94  

rd 39 Jesse Nijkamp HB2  41.39  
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62 
gl 15 Roel Boek HA1  39.74  

bl 32 Quint Huyers HA1  40.49  

63 
wt 48 Bram Langeveld HA1    

rd 70 Jelte van der Heide HA1  44.37  

64 
gl 77 Renate van Koppen D40  58.66  

bl 85 Saskia Pluijm D45  55.16  

65 
wt 51 Kirsten Peerdeman DSA  59.49  

rd 99 Lutske Lindeman D45    

66 
gl 53 Don Rolfes H40    

bl 102 gerard j koper H50    

67 
wt 73 Jan van Paassen HSB    

rd 81 Tom van der Horst H50    

68 
gl 3 Jacques Pho H45  49.28  

bl 64 Olaf Ruijgrok H50    

69 
wt 63 Bente van Bohemen DSA    

rd 11 Leon van Bohemen H50  48.28  

70 
gl 59 Bart van Leeuwen H45  48.85  

bl 22 Stijn van Liefland H45  47.03  

71 
wt 47 Remko Liekelema H40  46.80  

rd 83 Marcel van Koppen H45    

72 
gl 36 Niels Schouten HSA    

bl 76 Marco van Koppen H40  47.50  

73 
wt 95 Klaas Luteijn HSA  44.85  

rd 61 Chiel Bakker HSA  43.86  

74 
gl 94 Jorn Ruijgrok HN1  41.00  

bl 17 Mark Veenstra HSA  44.48  

75 
wt 38 Hans van der Does H45  40.67  

rd 46 Roland ten Klooster H50  41.21  

76 
gl 75 Wim Leeuwestein H60    

bl 78 Jacques Bartelomij H70    

77 
wt 93 Hans Bruckman H60    

rd 21 Kees Hoek H65  48.82  

78 
gl 151 Mathilde Simon DN3    

bl 152 Mercede van Voorthuizen DN2    

79 
wt 153 Esther Schrama DSA    

rd 154 Desiree van Reeuwijk DN2    

80 
gl 155 Esmee de Bruijn DN1    

bl 156 Jamie Romijn HSA    

81 
wt 157 Frank de Haan HSA    

rd       
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82 
gl 201 Jelmer Kraaijeveld HSA  41.90  

bl 202 Erik Jansen HSA  43.96  

83 
wt 203 Jeroen van Uitert HN3  40.04  

rd 204 Joey Asser HN3  41.66  

84 
gl 205 Paul Brink HA2  40.80  

bl 206 Jesper Voorendt HN4  39.22  

85 
wt 207 Jan-Willem Broos HN3  41.62  

rd 208 Cornel van Zaal HSA  41.39  

86 
gl 209 Herman Banken HN4  40.99  

bl 210 Bernhard Westerhof HN3  41.00  

87 
wt 211 Wouter Tel HN4  40.95  

rd 212 Roel Boek HA1  39.74  

88 
gl 241 Ragiel Wildvank HSA  41.91  

bl 242 Jeroen Verhorst HSB  43.67  

89 
wt 213 Pim Veldhuisen HN3  44.17  

rd 214 Bart Meere HN2    

90 
gl 215 Aldert Prast HSA    

bl 216 Thijs Gritter HN3    

91 
wt 217 Daniël Eikelenboom HN3    

rd 218 Gert Galis HN3  45.28  

92 
gl 219 Fedor van der Laan HA2  43.57  

bl 220 Vincent van der Wal HN3  42.19  

93 
wt 221 Steven Kuipers HSA    

rd 222 Nico Tol HN3  45.99  

94 
gl 223 Wikke Alphenaar DN3  42.61  

bl 224 Wouter van Unen HN3    

95 
wt 225 Mats Overtoom HN4    

rd 244 Feije Groenewoud HSA    

96 
gl 226 Maaike van der Horst DB2  44.36  

bl 245 Laura Wiarda DN3    

97 
wt 243 Joris Hoogeboom HSA    

rd 248 Guusje Scheijen DN2    

98 
gl 227 Sebastiaan Diepenveen HN2    

bl 228 Lodewijk Luken HSA    

99 
wt 229 Joris Ravenhorst HA2    

rd 230 Laurens van Campen HSB    

100 
gl 231 Dannick Riteco HN3    

bl 232 Aron Koekoek HA2    

101 
wt 233 Camiel van Altenborg HN4    

rd 234 Christian Feeleus HN4    
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102 
gl 235 Yves Lázár Eggermont HN4    

bl 236 Ruben Zeiderveld HN3    

103 
wt 246 Djurre Wikkerink HSA    

rd 247 Tjeu Peeters HA2    

104 
gl 237 Jana Ilieva DSA    

bl 249 Alyanne Duker DN3    

105 
wt 238 Celine Marsman DN2  59.58  

rd 239 Judith Termote DN2    

106 
gl 240 Ellen van der Linden DSA    

bl 250 Natalia Scheele DSA    
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4. Loting 1500 meter 
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107 
wt 2 Mariska van Zon DC2  2:28.80  

rd 55 Fiorella de Vos DC1  2:31.68  

108 
gl 58 Elsa van Leeuwen DC1    

bl 100 Jan koper HC1    

109 
wt 4 Thijs Langeveld HC2  2:35.10  

rd 35 Maurits Overbeek HC1  2:33.94  

110 
gl 50 Joppe Kleiweg HC2  2:38.30  

bl 74 Mert Budak HC1    

111 
wt 42 Thomas van Marrewijk HC2  2:30.71  

rd 16 Bob Boek HC1  2:26.54  

112 
gl 24 Hugo Uijlenbroek HB1  2:08.89  

bl 62 Ijen Ruijgrok HB2  2:10.84  

113 
wt 39 Jesse Nijkamp HB2  2:10.88  

rd 12 Hidde Bart HB2  2:13.76  

114 
gl 32 Quint Huyers HA1  2:13.06  

bl 15 Roel Boek HA1  1:59.29  

115 
wt 70 Jelte van der Heide HA1  2:23.81  

rd 48 Bram Langeveld HA1    

116 
gl 85 Saskia Pluijm D45    

bl 77 Renate van Koppen D40  2:54.64  

117 
wt 99 Lutske Lindeman D45    

rd 51 Kirsten Peerdeman DSA  3:05.35  

118 
gl 102 gerard j koper H50    

bl 53 Don Rolfes H40    

119 
wt 81 Tom van der Horst H50    

rd 73 Jan van Paassen HSB    

120 
gl 64 Olaf Ruijgrok H50    

bl 3 Jacques Pho H45  2:31.09  

121 
wt 11 Leon van Bohemen H50  2:26.00  

rd 63 Bente van Bohemen DSA    

122 
gl 22 Stijn van Liefland H45  2:24.80  

bl 59 Bart van Leeuwen H45  2:33.78  

123 
wt 83 Marcel van Koppen H45    

rd 47 Remko Liekelema H40  2:24.09  

124 
gl 76 Marco van Koppen H40  2:21.04  

bl 36 Niels Schouten HSA    

125 
wt 61 Chiel Bakker HSA  2:19.32  

rd 95 Klaas Luteijn HSA  2:19.60  
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126 
gl 17 Mark Veenstra HSA  2:15.36  

bl 94 Jorn Ruijgrok HN1  2:05.95  

127 
wt 46 Roland ten Klooster H50  2:04.66  

rd 38 Hans van der Does H45  1:58.43  

128 
gl 78 Jacques Bartelomij H70    

bl 75 Wim Leeuwestein H60    

129 
wt 21 Kees Hoek H65  2:30.20  

rd 93 Hans Bruckman H60    

130 
gl 152 Mercede van Voorthuizen DN2    

bl 151 Mathilde Simon DN3    

131 
wt 154 Desiree van Reeuwijk DN2    

rd 153 Esther Schrama DSA    

132 
gl 156 Jamie Romijn HSA    

bl 155 Esmee de Bruijn DN1    

133 
wt 8 Jelle Rieff HPA  2:28.35  

rd 157 Frank de Haan HSA    

134 
gl 202 Erik Jansen HSA  2:14.87  

bl 201 Jelmer Kraaijeveld HSA  2:06.97  

135 
wt 204 Joey Asser HN3  2:07.92  

rd 203 Jeroen van Uitert HN3  1:59.50  

136 
gl 206 Jesper Voorendt HN4  2:00.22  

bl 205 Paul Brink HA2  2:03.83  

137 
wt 208 Cornel van Zaal HSA  2:04.41  

rd 207 Jan-Willem Broos HN3  2:07.18  

138 
gl 210 Bernhard Westerhof HN3  2:14.05  

bl 209 Herman Banken HN4  2:05.18  

139 
wt 212 Roel Boek HA1  1:59.29  

rd 211 Wouter Tel HN4  2:01.70  

140 
gl 242 Jeroen Verhorst HSB  2:16.32  

bl 241 Ragiel Wildvank HSA  2:08.23  

141 
wt 214 Bart Meere HN2    

rd 213 Pim Veldhuisen HN3  2:22.49  

142 
gl 216 Thijs Gritter HN3    

bl 215 Aldert Prast HSA    

143 
wt 218 Gert Galis HN3  2:25.77  

rd 217 Daniël Eikelenboom HN3    

144 
gl 220 Vincent van der Wal HN3  2:14.56  

bl 219 Fedor van der Laan HA2  2:15.13  

145 
wt 222 Nico Tol HN3  2:25.00  

rd 221 Steven Kuipers HSA    
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146 
gl 224 Wouter van Unen HN3    

bl 223 Wikke Alphenaar DN3  2:16.80  

147 
wt 244 Feije Groenewoud HSA    

rd 225 Mats Overtoom HN4    

148 
gl 245 Laura Wiarda DN3    

bl 226 Maaike van der Horst DB2  2:23.50  

149 
wt 248 Guusje Scheijen DN2    

rd 243 Joris Hoogeboom HSA    

150 
gl 228 Lodewijk Luken HSA    

bl 227 Sebastiaan Diepenveen HN2    

151 
wt 230 Laurens van Campen HSB    

rd 229 Joris Ravenhorst HA2    

152 
gl 232 Aron Koekoek HA2    

bl 231 Dannick Riteco HN3    

153 
wt 234 Christian Feeleus HN4    

rd 233 Camiel van Altenborg HN4    

154 
gl 236 Ruben Zeiderveld HN3    

bl 235 Yves Lázár Eggermont HN4    

155 
wt 247 Tjeu Peeters HA2    

rd 246 Djurre Wikkerink HSA    

156 
gl 249 Alyanne Duker DN3    

bl 237 Jana Ilieva DSA    

157 
wt 239 Judith Termote DN2    

rd 238 Celine Marsman DN2  3:39.96  

158 
gl 250 Natalia Scheele DSA    

bl 240 Ellen van der Linden DSA    

 

 

 


